

COUNTIE(S) : LINCOLN

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017287.00

COMPLETION DATE : 10/02/10

=====

PROJECT(S) : STP-1728(700)X

LOCATION(S) : DAMARISCOTTA, TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATIONS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : DAMARISCOTTA, TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATIONS. WORK INCLUDES

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000053	A. D. ELECTRIC, INC.		\$ 61,252.00	100.0000%
2	002304	HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.		\$ 62,131.20	101.4354%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS								
0010 203.20	COMMON EXCAVATION	20.000 CY	30.00000	600.00	575.00000	11500.00		
0020 304.09	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE - CRUSHED	20.000 CY	35.00000	700.00	404.00000	8080.00		
0030 403.208	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	10.000 T	275.00000	2750.00	230.00000	2300.00		
0040 502.341	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE ROADWAY MEDIAN	5.000 CY	375.00000	1875.00	1462.00000	7310.00		
0050 627.733	4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	400.000 LF	0.60000	240.00	1.25000	500.00		
0060 627.94	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKIN	320.000 SF	15.00000	4800.00	8.81000	2819.20		
0070 643.71	TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATION	LUMP	35221.00000	35221.00	2500.00000	2500.00		
0080 643.83	VIDEO DETECTION SYSTEM	LUMP	8886.00000	8886.00	2500.00000	2500.00		
0090 643.86	TRAFFIC SIGNAL LOOP DETECTORS	2.000 EA	750.00000	1500.00	2500.00000	5000.00		
0100 645.106	DEMOUNT REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN	2.000 EA	90.00000	180.00	3850.00000	7700.00		
0110 652.39	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	1500.00000	1500.00	5708.88000	5708.88		

COUNTIE(S): LINCOLN

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017287.00

=====

		(1) 000053 A. D. ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) 002304 HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.		()	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0120 659.10 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	3000.00000	3000.00	6213.12000	6213.12		
SECTION TOTALS		\$	61,252.00	\$	62,131.20	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	61,252.00	\$	62,131.20	\$	